
Center for International Education JUNE 2023 CAMBRIDGE EXAM DATES

Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

Biology 9700/21 1h 15m 5/10/2023 AM

Biology 9700/41 2h 5/3/2023 AM

Biology 9700/51 1h 15m 5/10/2023 AM

Biology (Multiple Choice) 9700/11 1h 15m 6/8/2023 AM

Biology (Practical – Advanced) 9700/31 2h 5/23/2023 AM

Biology (Practical – Advanced) 9700/32 2h 6/1/2023 AM

Business 9609/11 1h 15m 5/2/2023 PM

Business 9609/21 1h 30m 5/4/2023 PM

Chemistry 9701/21 1h 15m 5/8/2023 AM

Chemistry 9701/41 2h 5/4/2023 AM

Chemistry 9701/51 1h 15m 5/8/2023 AM

Chemistry (Multiple Choice) 9701/11 1h 15m 6/7/2023 AM

Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 9701/31 2h 5/18/2023 AM

Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 9701/32 2h 5/30/2023 AM

Computer Science 9618/11 1h 30m 5/9/2023 PM

Computer Science 9618/21 2h 5/19/2023 PM

English General Paper 8021/11 1h 15m 4/25/2023 AM

English General Paper 8021/21 1h 45m 4/27/2023 AM

English Language 9093/11 2h 15m 4/26/2023 AM

English Language 9093/21 2h 4/28/2023 AM

English Language 9093/31 2h 15m 5/11/2023 AM

English Language 9093/41 2h 15m 5/16/2023 AM

Environmental Management 8291/11 1h 45m 4/26/2023 PM

Environmental Management 8291/21 1h 45m 5/1/2023 PM

Global Perspectives & Research 9239/11 1h 30m 4/26/2023 AM

History 9489/11 1h 15m 5/2/2023 PM

History 9489/21 1h 45m 5/4/2023 PM

Literature in English 9695/11 2h 5/12/2023 AM

Literature in English 9695/21 2h 5/19/2023 AM

Marine Science 9693/11 1h 45m 4/24/2023 PM

Marine Science 9693/21 1h 45m 4/27/2023 PM

Mathematics (Mechanics) 9709/41 1h 15m 5/5/2023 PM

Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 1) 9709/51 1h 15m 5/8/2023 PM

Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 1) 9709/11 1h 50m 5/3/2023 PM

Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 3) 9709/31 1h 50m 5/12/2023 PM

Psychology 9990/11 1h 30m 4/25/2023 AM

Psychology 9990/21 1h 30m 4/27/2023 AM

AM EXAMS BEGIN BY 8 AM KEY TIMES 9 AM/1 PM PM EXAMS BEGIN BY 12 NOON
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Sociology 9699/11 1h 30m 5/8/2023 PM

Sociology 9699/21 1h 30m 5/11/2023 PM

Spanish 9719/21 1h 45m 4/27/2023 PM

Spanish 9719/31 1h 30m 5/19/2023 PM

Spanish 9719/41 2h 30m 5/22/2023 PM

Spanish Language 8685/21 1h 45m 4/27/2023 PM

Spanish Language 8685/31 1h 30m 5/19/2023 PM

Spanish Literature 8673/41 2h 30m 5/22/2023 PM

Travel & Tourism 9395/11 2h 30m 4/25/2023 PM

Travel & Tourism 9395/31 1h 30m 5/24/2023 PM

Travel & Tourism 9395/41 1h 30m 5/26/2023 PM

AM EXAMS BEGIN BY 8 AM KEY TIMES 9 AM/1 PM PM EXAMS BEGIN BY 12 NOON
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Syllabus/Component Code Duration Date Session

Marine Science 9693/11 1h 45m 4/24/2023 PM

English General Paper 8021/11 1h 15m 4/25/2023 AM

Psychology 9990/11 1h 30m 4/25/2023 AM

Travel & Tourism 9395/11 2h 30m 4/25/2023 PM

English Language 9093/11 2h 15m 4/26/2023 AM

Global Perspectives & Research 9239/11 1h 30m 4/26/2023 AM

Environmental Management 8291/11 1h 45m 4/26/2023 PM

English General Paper 8021/21 1h 45m 4/27/2023 AM

Psychology 9990/21 1h 30m 4/27/2023 AM

Marine Science 9693/21 1h 45m 4/27/2023 PM

Spanish 9719/21 1h 45m 4/27/2023 PM

Spanish Language 8685/21 1h 45m 4/27/2023 PM

English Language 9093/21 2h 4/28/2023 AM

Environmental Management 8291/21 1h 45m 5/1/2023 PM

Business 9609/11 1h 15m 5/2/2023 PM

History 9489/11 1h 15m 5/2/2023 PM

Biology 9700/41 2h 5/3/2023 AM

Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 1) 9709/11 1h 50m 5/3/2023 PM

Chemistry 9701/41 2h 5/4/2023 AM

Business 9609/21 1h 30m 5/4/2023 PM

History 9489/21 1h 45m 5/4/2023 PM

Mathematics (Mechanics) 9709/41 1h 15m 5/5/2023 PM

Chemistry 9701/21 1h 15m 5/8/2023 AM

Chemistry 9701/51 1h 15m 5/8/2023 AM

Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 1) 9709/51 1h 15m 5/8/2023 PM

Sociology 9699/11 1h 30m 5/8/2023 PM

Computer Science 9618/11 1h 30m 5/9/2023 PM

Biology 9700/21 1h 15m 5/10/2023 AM

Biology 9700/51 1h 15m 5/10/2023 AM

English Language 9093/31 2h 15m 5/11/2023 AM

Sociology 9699/21 1h 30m 5/11/2023 PM

Literature in English 9695/11 2h 5/12/2023 AM

Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 3) 9709/31 1h 50m 5/12/2023 PM

English Language 9093/41 2h 15m 5/16/2023 AM

Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 9701/31 2h 5/18/2023 AM

Literature in English 9695/21 2h 5/19/2023 AM

Computer Science 9618/21 2h 5/19/2023 PM

AM EXAMS BEGIN BY 8 AM KEY TIMES 9 AM/1 PM PM EXAMS BEGIN BY 12 NOON
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Spanish 9719/31 1h 30m 5/19/2023 PM

Spanish Language 8685/31 1h 30m 5/19/2023 PM

Spanish 9719/41 2h 30m 5/22/2023 PM

Spanish Literature 8673/41 2h 30m 5/22/2023 PM

Biology (Practical – Advanced) 9700/31 2h 5/23/2023 AM

Travel & Tourism 9395/31 1h 30m 5/24/2023 PM

Travel & Tourism 9395/41 1h 30m 5/26/2023 PM

Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 9701/32 2h 5/30/2023 AM

Biology (Practical – Advanced) 9700/32 2h 6/1/2023 AM

Chemistry (Multiple Choice) 9701/11 1h 15m 6/7/2023 AM

Biology (Multiple Choice) 9700/11 1h 15m 6/8/2023 AM

AM EXAMS BEGIN BY 8 AM KEY TIMES 9 AM/1 PM PM EXAMS BEGIN BY 12 NOON


